KMK-BNC-F sw

Article no.: 17000660 Color:

Product Features

black (similar RAL 9005)

(R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

BNC-F-type Keystone-module, screw connection (jack/jack), for mounting adapter KMK-MA Up and other mounting adapters, black

(similar RAL 9005)

- suitable for standard keystone openings (14,7 x 19,3 mm)

- gold-plated contacts

- screw connection/coupling connector
- according to IEC 60169-24

- frequency range 0-5 GHz

- impedance level 75 O

- shielding > 90 dB

Features

General

Surface

Design

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types
keystone-adapter
Dimensions/Weights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

WEEE

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

high-gloss
jack/jack
85366990

HK
4043921658611

Yes

30,3
14,8
19,3
0,009

Yes
Yes

polybag
1

0,01
120

80

15

13900005, 13911501, 17000030, 17000032, 17000033, 17000055,
17000065, 23900000, 23911106, 23911108, 23911115, 23911116,
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Quality products

Article no.: 17000660 Color: black (similar RAL 9005) Made in Germany
23911124
Similar article 17000300, 17000600
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